Registration Page

Registration Deadline

Live Results Link

Fees
Start Time

Gate opens

AGE GROUPS

Division

6 and under

7 — 8 Division
9 yr Division
10 yr Division
11 yr Division
12 yr Division
13 yrDivision
14 yr Division
15-16 Division
17-18 Division

US Express- Classic

May 20, 2023

Walker High School
Walker, LA

www.athletic.net

May 17" at 10pm (NOT MIDNIGHT)

www.adkinstrak.com

$15.00 perathlete/$10.00 per spectator

8:30am

7:30 am

Birth Year Maximum Events

2017 aOnd under
2015 —

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

2007-2008
2005-2006

2016

AR PRPOWWLWWWWW

This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.S.,Inc.
All participants must have a current AAU membership.
AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

AAU Youth Athlete membership must be obtained before the competition begins.
BE PREPARED! Adult and Non Athlete memberships are no longer instant and cannot be applied forat event.

Please allow at least 10 days for membership to be processed.

Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU website www.aausports.org to obtain their membership.

byronturner@usexpresstrackclub.org

Coach Byron Turner
225-892-3489

www.usexpresstrackclub.org
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