

US Express- Classic

May 20, 2023

Walker High School Walker, LA



Registration Page www.athletic.net

Registration Deadline May 17th at 10pm (NOT MIDNIGHT)

<u>Live Results Link</u> www.adkinstrak.com

Fees \$15.00 per athlete/\$10.00 per spectator

Start Time 8:30am

Gate opens 7:30 am

AGE GROUPS

	= 1.1.1.1	
<u>Division</u>	<u>Birth Year</u>	<u> Maximum Events</u>
6 and under	2017 a0nd under	3
7 – 8 Division	2015 – 2016	3
9 yr Division	2014	3
10 yr Division	2013	3
11 yr Division	2012	3
12 yr Division	2011	3
13 yr Division	2010	3
14 yr Division	2009	4
15-16 Division	2007-2008	4
17-18 Division	2005-2006	4

This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.S.,Inc.

All participants must have a current AAU membership.

AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

AAU Youth Athlete membership must be obtained before the competition begins.

BE PREPARED! Adult and Non Athlete memberships are no longer instant and cannot be applied for at event. Please allow at least 10 days for membership to be processed.

Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU website www.aausports.org to obtain their membership.

Coach Byron Turner 225-892-3489

<u>byronturner@usexpresstrackclub.org</u> <u>www.usexpresstrackclub.org</u>